
1 宮  下  颯一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 6 7.07 2.70 4.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.20 0.40-4 -5 -2 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.532 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.272 2 1 1

2.70 2.70

Composition 1.00 1.311.75 1.50 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.501.75 1.75 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.562.00 2.00 1.25 1.00

4.37

2 前  田  佳  杜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 5 4.84 1.83 3.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0

3 1T 0.40 0.03 0.431 1 0 1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-2 -4 -2 -4

2.10 1.83

Composition 1.00 0.881.25 1.00 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.00 1.131.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.25 1.25 0.75 0.75

3.01
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3 山  崎  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 2 4.04 2.03 2.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 -1 0

2 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -1 0

3 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 -1 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0

2.10 2.03

Composition 1.00 0.691.00 1.00 0.25 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.630.75 1.00 0.50 0.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.690.75 1.00 0.50 0.50

2.01

4 林      純  平

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 1 3.59 1.71 1.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 -1 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.08 0.32-3 -3 -1 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 -1 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.25 0.75-3 -4 -1 -2

2.10 1.71

Composition 1.00 0.691.00 0.75 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.560.75 0.75 0.50 0.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.631.00 0.75 0.50 0.25

1.88
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5 室  本      築

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 4 2.84 0.71 2.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.70 0.71

Composition 1.00 0.691.00 1.00 0.50 0.25

Presentation 1.00 0.751.00 1.00 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.690.75 1.25 0.50 0.25

2.13

6 林      颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 3 2.49 0.67 1.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 -2 0

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.70 0.67

Composition 1.00 0.500.75 0.50 0.50 0.25

Presentation 1.00 0.630.75 0.75 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.691.00 1.00 0.50 0.25

1.82

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級男子

第55回全岡山フィギュアスケート選手権大会 令和7年度岡山市総合体育大会　競技

Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/10/12 12:47 Page 3



7 澤  本  涼  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 7 1.92 1.00 1.32 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1W F 0.30 -0.15 0.15-5 -5 -5 -5

2 USpB 1.00 -0.15 0.85-4 -1 0 -1

3 1Lo<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.30 1.00

Composition 1.00 0.380.25 0.75 0.25 0.25

Presentation 1.00 0.380.50 0.50 0.25 0.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.560.50 1.25 0.25 0.25

1.32

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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